ST AND OLDER TO HOME

ST. ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Affiliated to Acharya Nagarjuna University, Recognized Under Section 2(f) of UGC Act 1956-New Delhi) **Amaravathi Road, Gorantla, Guntur – 522034 (A.P)**

Metric – 4.3.1

Criterion: IV

Email: st_anns_coll@yahoo.co.in Website: www.stannscollegeforwomen.org



Criterion 4 - Infrastructure and Learning Resources

4.3.1 – IT facilities and sufficient bandwidth for the internet connection.

Wi-Fi Routers / Screenshots of Internet bandwidth



ST. ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Affiliated to Acharya Nagarjuna University,

Recognized Under Section 2(f) of UGC Act 1956-New Delhi)

Amaravathi Road, Gorantla, Guntur – 522034 (A.P)

Email: st_anns_coll@yahoo.co.in

Website: www.stannscollegeforwomen.org

Criterion: IV

Metric -4.3.1

Criterion 4 - Infrastructure and Learning Resources

4.3 – IT Infrastructure

4.3.1 – IT Facilities and sufficient Bandwidth for the internet

To provide free internet facility to students and faculty. 7 Wi-Fi Routers are arranged at different places in college.



Wi-Fi router at UG Computer Lab



Wi-Fi router at Corridor



ST. ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Affiliated to Acharya Nagarjuna University,

Recognized Under Section 2(f) of UGC Act 1956-New Delhi)

Amaravathi Road, Gorantla, Guntur – 522034 (A.P)

Email: st_anns_coll@yahoo.co.in Website: www.stannscollegeforwomen.org

Criterion: IV

Metric -4.3.1



Wi-Fi router at Skill development Lab



Wi-Fi router at Conference Hall

E ENRICH FARENCE STATE OF THE S

ST. ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Affiliated to Acharya Nagarjuna University,

Recognized Under Section 2(f) of UGC Act 1956-New Delhi)

Amaravathi Road, Gorantla, Guntur – 522034 (A.P)

Email: st_anns_coll@yahoo.co.in

Criterion: IV

Metric -4.3.1





Website: www.stannscollegeforwomen.org

Wi-Fi router at Corridor

Wi-Fi router at PG Computer Lab



Wi-Fi router at Administrative Office



ST. ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Affiliated to Acharya Nagarjuna University,

Recognized Under Section 2(f) of UGC Act 1956-New Delhi)

Amaravathi Road, Gorantla, Guntur – 522034 (A.P)

Email: st_anns_coll@yahoo.co.in Website: www.stannscollegeforwomen.org

Criterion: IV

Metric -4.3.1

Screenshots of Internet bandwidth



